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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 3 41 83 58 39 24 28 56 22 10430
140 62 41 68 38 44 44 0 6424 1
22 83 60 70 60 28 6 85 67 20 202 29

100100 55 60 98 48 40 401 19 2
5 28 58 85 55 26 60 9 30 14527

3.40


16

99

LISA
PROWSE
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 43 41 81 45 41 36 99 14 46 10 102 32
100 52 81 100 25 45 38 60 603 24 2
19 61 85 85 99 9 30 22 26 45 2030
22 26 40 41 25 81 26618
62 100 25 41 100 41 40 80 0 12 122 29 2

4.00




16

68

DONNA
MCGREGOR
COD

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 100 26 26 45 100 47 56 562 26 2
81 100 55 85 60 40 60 10 5 0 0 0 52 38 1
60 41 55 100 60 121 64 643 21 2

5.21




17

68

CAROL
LLEWELLYN
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 26 85 28 25 41 60 40 13624
55 100 22 26 25 30 26 26 9 40 11 41 5339 1

100 45 26 100 35 99 9618 2

3.00


15

04

SHARON
STOREY
COD

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 81 45 22 5 100 8821 2
66 60 100 41 35 40 30 20 91 0 10 4 439 1
26 81 60 66 40 11 100 27 72 0 18 181 31 1
15 92 80 40 24 26 35 81 38 38 0 16 162 38
45 81 45 29 100 50 28 23 100 1003 27 2

6.00


15

47

TRUDY
ARCHER
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

86 60 85 26 100 81 47 16 161 22 1
41 30 45 45 100 60 11 60 28 28 21 0 321 37 1
41 26 26 26 26 45 21 41 45 22 26 15633
40 3 26 85 11 30 25 39 30 58 54 60 4036
83 34 7 45 26 45 22 60 43 13627

2.00




14

02

KAROL
DAGGA
COD

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 30 85 60 100100 80 0 20 202 26 2
76 43 100 45 85 100 52 523 21 2
83 100 30 85 43 30 80 22 21 5 0 2 21 34 1

5.00




18

56

SARAH
CHICK
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 76 57 45 25 47 38 41 13124
60 57 17 89 41 95 38 10421
17 57 47 45 31 57 95 33 41 38 0 4033


15

74

LIZ
TAIT
COD

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 81 85 45 46 60 41 25 58 16 0 0 1636
41 60 81 31 26 50 100 21 71 10 6 4 41 34 1
43 30 25 45 45 43 38 30 81 43 22 56 563 36
80 36 80 50 11 36 41 117 42 0 8 81 31 1

2.17


14

51

DONNA
MABBATT
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 41 85 60 41 41 5 41 81 70 6 0 23 39
40 45 81 26 41 45 38 60 43 50 16 1633
40 66 40 45 45 30 40 50 26 28 35 40 1636
45 45 25 95 121 28 102 0 0 20 2030 2

2.23




14

14

KATHLEEN
RENWICK
COD

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 60 37 85 45 58 75 20 0 15 0 42 47
52 41 66 44 41 45 29 30 81 68 0 0 439
41 37 27 61 41 95 22 26 81 25 25 10 248
40 85 55 26 41 26 45 83 22 0 23 39 1642


11

26

JAN
SHARPS
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Sarah Chick 18.56 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

33 92 41 40 60 62 26 26 35 7 69 0 545
23 41 45 100 60 45 18 43 65 36 0 11 142 41 1
41 41 37 80 39 45 15 7 55 65 36 20 41 46
41 23 31 43 60 35 25 43 49 26 67 54 22 44

1.00


11

36

SANDRA
CAIRNS
COD

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

Sets
2

 OP:  County Durham WB - Donna McGregor 16.68 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Lisa Prowse L 2 3 16.99 3.40 2192 129 2 1 0 3+0
Carol Llewellyn W 3 0 17.68 5.21 1503 85 5 0 0 5+0
Trudy Archer W 3 2 15.47 6.00 2413 156 6 0 0 6+0
Sarah Chick W 3 0 18.56 5.00 1503 81 5 0 0 5+0
Donna Mabbatt W 3 1 14.51 2.17 1988 137 2 0 0 2+0
Jan Sharps L 1 3 11.26 0.00 1982 176 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS W 15 9 15.16 - 11581 764 20 1 0 21+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

County Durham WB
Donna McGregor W 3 2 16.68 4.00 2219 133 4 0 0 4+0
Sharon Storey L 0 3 15.04 3.00 1218 81 3 0 0 3+0
Karol Dagga L 2 3 14.02 2.00 2173 155 2 0 0 2+0
Liz Tait L 0 3 15.74 0.00 1228 78 0 0 0 0+0
Kathleen Renwick L 1 3 14.14 2.23 1952 138 2 0 0 2+0
Sandra Cairns W 3 1 11.36 1.00 1999 176 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS L 9 15 14.18 - 10789 761 12 0 0 12+0
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